PH
O
TO
IN
TE
R
R
U

7.Dimensions of aperature opening dependent on housing material. See part number guide.
8.Housing shown are opaque polysulfone.
Part Numbering Guide
LTH - 8 X X - X X X
Basic Part Number
Housing Material
6=Polysulfone,IR Transmissive
7=Polysulfone,Opaque
Mechanical and Electrical Spec.
0=Electrical Parameter A
    Lead Spacing :.320 in.(8.13mm)
1=Electrical Parameter B
    Lead Spacing :.320 in.(8.13mm)
2=Electrical Parameter C
    Lead Spacing :.320 in.(8.13mm)
5=Electrical Parameter A
    Lead Spacing :.220 in.(5.59mm)
6=Electrical Parameter B
    Lead Spacing :.220 in.(5.59mm)
7=Electrical Parameter C
    Lead Spacing :.220 in.(5.59mm)
Aperture Width in front of Sensor
(5) 5=.050 in.(1.27mm)
*1=.010 in.(.25mm)
Aperture Lengths are 0.06 in.(1.52mm)
*Available with Parameter A only
Aperture Width in front of IRED (5)
5=.050 in.(1.27mm)
Mounting Configurations
T=Both Mounting Tabs.
P=Single Mounting Tabs,
    Sensor Side
L=Single Mounting Tabs,
    Emitter Side
N=No Mounting Tabs.
PH
O